Cape Province; in extent 81.3932 hectares; held by Deed of Transfer T30688/2021. 

The land is currently zoned and used for agricultural purposes. The owner is interested in 

disposing of approximately 7.5 hectares of this property to the BVM at a price of 

R1,250,000.00 (One Million Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Rand) per hectare, plus value 

added tax thereon. 

Offer 2 (two) 

TC Botha Trust Land, located on Main Road, Rawsonville. The land, currently under the 

custodianship of TCB Wines, is available in two options: a portion of six hectares or a larger